
Blue Team White Team
Players Players

Bacon, Annabelle Brickey, Scarlett

Brown, Ciara Brown, Jai

Elliot, Karson Calhoun, Kathyrn

Fincher, Amelia Cantrell, Amelia

Grahm, Adyson Culberson, Kinsley

Martin, Kennedy Deloach, Myleigh

Matthews, Serenity Jones, Callie

Mcmickle, Hannah Little, Alana

Robles, Marian Richards, Alayna

Son, Gweneth Sander, Amelia

Swain, Anna Strickland, Mady Grace

Robertson, Elliot Taylor, Kayleigh

Tompkins, Olivia

Practices Practices

Tues. Aug. 31 6:00pm-6:45pm JPB Gym Tues. Aug. 31 6:45pm-7:45pm JPB Gym

Thurs. Sept. 2 6:00pm-6:45pm JPB Gym Thurs. Sept. 2 6:45pm-7:45pm JPB Gym

Tues. Sept. 7 6:00pm-6:45pm JPB Gym Tues. Sept. 7 6:45pm-7:45pm JPB Gym

Thurs. Sept. 9 6:00pm-6:45pm JPB Gym Thurs. Sept. 9 6:45pm-7:45pm JPB Gym

Tues. Sept. 14 6:00pm-6:45pm JPB Gym Tues. Sept. 14 6:45pm-7:45pm JPB Gym

Thurs. Sept. 16 6:00pm-6:45pm JPB Gym Thurs. Sept. 16 6:45pm-7:45pm JPB Gym

Tues. Sept. 21 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym Tues. Sept. 21 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym

Thurs. Sept. 23 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym Thurs. Sept. 23 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym

Tues. Sept. 28 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym Tues. Sept. 28 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym

Thurs. Sept. 30 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym Thurs. Sept. 30 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym

Tues. Oct. 5 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym Tues. Oct. 5 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym

Thurs. Oct. 7 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym Thurs. Oct. 7 6:00pm-7:00pm JPB Gym


